
2011 Varsity Boys Basketball Schedule

Day Day Year Event H/A Time

Tue Nov. 29 2011 at Newark A 7:15 PM

Fri Dec. 2 2011 vs. Lisle H 7:00 PM

Sat Dec. 3 2011 vs. Yorkville H 7:30 PM

Tue Dec. 6 2011 vs. Seneca A 7:00 PM

Mon Dec. 12 2011 vs. Spring Valley Hall Tournament A TBA

Tue Dec. 13 2011 vs. Spring Valley Hall Tournament A TBA

Wed Dec. 14 2011 vs. Spring Valley Hall Tournament A TBA

Fri Dec. 16 2011 vs. Spring Valley Hall Tournament A TBA

Sat Dec. 17 2011 vs. Spring Valley Hall Tournament A TBA

Tue Dec. 20 2011 vs. Herscher H 7:00 PM

Mon Dec. 26 2011 vs. Plano Christmas Classic H TBA

Tue Dec. 27 2011 vs. Plano Christmas Classic H TBA

Wed Dec. 28 2011 vs. Plano Christmas Classic H TBA

Thu Dec. 29 2011 vs. Plano Christmas Classic H TBA

Fri Dec. 30 2011 vs. Plano Christmas Classic H TBA

Fri Jan. 6 2012 vs. Reed-Custer A 7:00 PM

Sat Jan. 7 2012 vs. Somonauk A 7:30 PM

Tue Jan. 10 2012 vs. Serena A 7:15 PM

Fri Jan. 13 2012 vs. Coal City H 7:00 PM

Tue Jan. 17 2012 vs. Manteno A 7:00 PM

Fri Jan. 20 2012 vs. Interstate Eight Conference TBA 7:00 PM

Sat Jan. 21 2012 vs. Interstate Eight Conference A TBA

Tue Jan. 24 2012 vs. Interstate Eight Conference A TBA

Wed Jan. 25 2012 vs. Interstate Eight Conference A TBA

Fri Jan. 27 2012 vs. Interstate Eight Conference A TBA

Tue Jan. 31 2012 vs. Dwight A 7:00 PM

Fri Feb. 3 2012 vs. Westmont A 7:00 PM

Tue Feb. 7 2012 vs. Peotone H 7:00 PM

Fri Feb. 10 2012 vs. Wilmington A 7:00 PM

Tue Feb. 14 2012 vs. Hinckley-Big Rock H 7:30 PM

Fri Feb. 17 2012 vs. Sandwich H 7:00 PM

Mon Feb. 20 2012 vs. IHSA Regionals TBA TBA

Tue Feb. 28 2012 vs. IHSA Sectionals TBA TBA

Tue Mar. 6 2012 vs. IHSA Super-Sectionals TBA TBA

Fri Mar. 9 2012 vs. IHSA State TBA TBA

Sat Mar. 10 2012 vs. IHSA State TBA TBA


